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COMPANY TYPE PEN TOTAL
BLUE HILLS K 8.635
BLUE HILLS AP 8.615
RIVERTON TK 8.565
NORFOLK K 8.535
BOLTON AL 8.520
WILLINGTON HILL K 8.505
E.FARMS TK 8.500
MIDDLEBURY CO 8.485
CANAAN K 8.465
WILLINGTON HILL TK 8.435
CRYSTAL LAKE K 8.405
WILLINGTON HILL SP 8.395
VERNON AP 8.390
CRYSTAL LAKE TK 12-E DQ 8.380
MANCHESTER AP 8.360
WINDSOR LOCKS K 8.360
E. GRANBY K 8.355
VERNON K 8.330
E.FARMS PM 8.330
MANCHESTER K 8.320
SOMERS TK 8.305
S. WINDSOR K 8.305
VERNON CcC 8.300
BROAD BROOK uT 12-E DQ 8.300
BROAD BROOK TK 8.300
SIMSBURY CO 8.295
WINDSOR CcC 8.280
TOLLAND TK 8.275
TOLLAND AL 8.270
SHAKER PINES K 8.270
RIVERTON MP 8.270
S. WINDSOR uT 8.260
TOLLAND AMB 8.255
MANSFIELD K 8.255
WILLINGTON HILL CcC 8.255
SOMERS MP 12-E DQ 8.250
SOMERS AMB 8.245
E.WINDSOR EMS AMB 8.245
VERNON K 8.240
CROMWELL K 8.225
CRYSTAL LAKE uT 8.215
EAGLEVILLE uT 12-E DQ 8.205
VERNON R 8.150

S. WINDSOR AM 7.490



EAGLEVILLE
E.HARTLAND
AGAWAM
WAREHOUSE POINT
BROAD BROOK
TOLLAND
CHAPIN

CT TROLLEY
CT TROLLEY
CT TROLLEY
CT TROLLEY
CT TROLLEY
TOLLAND

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
HD

7.430
7.400
7.340
7.265
7.230
7.230
7.200
7.095
7.070
7.060
7.050
7.045
6.270



